WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 5CONTENTS
CONTENTS
FEATURES PAGE 06
CONNECTIONS PAGE 07
BVSB VALVES PAGE 08
B2C VALVES PAGE 10
BVS VALVES PAGE 12
HOW TO ORDER PAGE 14
6 | FEATURES I.T.E. s.r.l.
FEATURES Across years of experience in instrumentation sector and increasing its
know-how, today I.T.E. is able to offer a wide range of manual ball valves
and accessories for several application and sector. All products shown on
this catalogue are available with integral compression ends (performance
system improved, safety factors, size and weight reduction). R&D dept. is
constantly committed to refining and improving the quality of the products.
STANDARD FEATURES DESIGN FEATURES
Manufactured from high integrity, certified barstock
material.
Available in 2 configurations: Female x Female or Male
x Female
Compact overall length, reduced weight.
Wetted parts according to NACE MR.0175/MR.0103 as
standard.
Shell test and seat leakage test are performed
according to API 598 and ASME B16.34 (1.5 of max
rating pressure).
Certificate 3.1 certificate according to EN 10 204 on
valve body material.
MATERIAL
MATERIAL GROUP
I.T.E.
DESIGNATION
ASTM UNS
AVAILABILITY ON
STOCK
Stailess Steel
316/316L 316/316L S31600 YES
6Mo N08367 ON REQUEST
Ferritic Stainless  Steel
Duplex F51 S31803 YES
Superduplex F55 S32750 YES
Carbon Steel
LF2 LF2 ON REQUEST
A105 A105 ON REQUEST
Alloy
Alloy 400 N04400 YES
Alloy C276 N10276 ON REQUEST
Alloy 625 N06625 ON REQUEST
Alloy 825 N08825 ON REQUEST
Titanium Ti Gr.2 R50400 ON REQUEST
Bi-directional floating ball design to ensure leak-proof
shut-off on pressure or vacuum.
Temperature rating -50°C to 230°C.
Anti-blow-out internally loaded stem for safety.
Smooth low torque 90° operation.
Handle indicates open / closed position at a glance.
Bore sizes from 10mm up to 25mm
WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 7CONNECTIONS
CONNECTIONS
Male Female
NPT threads acc. to.
ASME B 1.20.1
BSPT threads acc. to.
ISO 7/1
PARALLEL PIPE THREADS (1) (2)
Male Female
BSPP threads acc. to.
ISO 228-1
ISO 1179-1
Metric threads acc. to.
ISO 261
WELD ENDS
TWIN FERRULE TUBE FITTINGS
PARALLEL PIPE THREADS - GAUGE CONN. (1)
Male Female
Male Female